
Class Driver No. Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best

SS Jim Harrison 72 Corvette Z06 41.423 42.12 46.071+1 41.039 41.039 FTD

David Green 84 Corvette Z06 41.330+1 41.739 41.793 41.355 41.355

Fred Johnson 26 Corvette Z06 D.N.F. 46.488 46.306 47.159 46.306

AS David Boss 7 Corvette 65.468 51.768 D.N.F. D.N.F. 51.768

BS Jim French 74 Corvette 44.584 43.698 43.378 43.214 43.214

Jeffery Patterson 34 Subaru STi 49.709 51.191 50.072 48.23 48.23

FS Kurt Ewert 3 Pontiac GTO 51.433 52.124 51.155 50.254 50.254

HS Barry Stockinger 8 Chevrolet S10 Xtreme 53.66 53.296 53.51 52.017 52.017

HSL Sabina Braithwaite 61 Acura Integra D.N.F. 58.129 56.912 55.274 55.274

STO4 Mike Herrick 30 Acura Integra 46.216+1 46.634 46.509+2 46.311 46.311

Dale Theisen 3 Mazda Miata 59.328 70.684 58.931 57.671 57.671

STO6 Chris Sumners 89 Mazdaspeed 3 53.631 51.591 51.099 52.45 51.099

Ronnie Templeton 1 BMW 135 D.N.F. D.N.F. 53.554 D.N.F. 53.554

STO8 Paul Pierce Corvette 48.263 47.092 46.993+2 46.105 46.105

Dennis Smith 9 Mustang GT 47.298 46.222 46.846 46.35 46.222

STO8L Nancy Smith 6 Mustang GT 51.703 50.277 49.241 48.257 48.257 FL

STR Gordon Hanisch 15 Mazda Miata 48.787+1 49.418 48.459 48.74 48.459

Rocky Entriken 9 Mazda Miata 51.204 51.965 51.85 50.791 50.791

STRL Caitlyn Entriken 9 Mazda Miata 55.671+1 53.605 54.019 52.665 52.665

STS Nic Deneault Mazda Miata 49.549 48.536 48.439 48.528 48.439

STX Trevor Silva 8 Mazda RX8 48.163+1 47.212 48.004 47.359 47.212

FSP Monte Rans 20 Renault GTA 50.169 49.891 50.682 49.41 49.41

SSM David Lapello 29 Pontiac Solstice 48.492 47.105 46.338 45.672 45.672

SM Kevin Zybach BMW 325 59.705 48.998 47.983 48.044 47.983
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Class Driver No. Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best PAX

SS Jim Harrison 72 Corvette Z06 41.423 42.12 46.071+1 41.039 41.039 35.17042

SS David Green 84 Corvette Z06 41.330+1 41.739 41.793 41.355 41.355 35.44124

BS Jim French 74 Corvette 44.584 43.698 43.378 43.214 43.214 36.25655

STX Trevor Silva 8 Mazda RX8 48.163+1 47.212 48.004 47.359 47.212 38.90269

SS Fred Johnson 26 Corvette Z06 D.N.F. 46.488 46.306 47.159 46.306 39.68424

STS Nic Deneault Mazda Miata 49.549 48.536 48.439 48.528 48.439 39.86530

SSM David Lapello 29 Pontiac Solstice 48.492 47.105 46.338 45.672 45.672 39.96300

STO8 Paul Pierce Corvette 48.263 47.092 46.993+2 46.105 46.105 40.06525

STO8 Dennis Smith 9 Mustang GT 47.298 46.222 46.846 46.35 46.222 40.16692

STO4 Mike Herrick 30 Acura Integra 46.216+1 46.634 46.509+2 46.311 46.311 40.24426

BS Jeffery Patterson 34 Subaru STi 49.709 51.191 50.072 48.23 48.23 40.46497

STR Gordon Hanisch 15 Mazda Miata 48.787+1 49.418 48.459 48.74 48.459 40.51172

HS Barry Stockinger 8 Chevrolet S10 Xtreme 53.66 53.296 53.51 52.017 52.017 41.14545

FSP Monte Rans 20 Renault GTA 50.169 49.891 50.682 49.41 49.41 41.25735

FS Kurt Ewert 3 Pontiac GTO 51.433 52.124 51.155 50.254 50.254 41.56006

SM Kevin Zybach BMW 325 59.705 48.998 47.983 48.044 47.983 41.69723

STO8L Nancy Smith 6 Mustang GT 51.703 50.277 49.241 48.257 48.257 41.93533

STR Rocky Entriken 9 Mazda Miata 51.204 51.965 51.85 50.791 50.791 42.46128

AS David Boss 7 Corvette 65.468 51.768 D.N.F. D.N.F. 51.768 43.53689

HSL Sabina Braithwaite 61 Acura Integra D.N.F. 58.129 56.912 55.274 55.274 43.72173

STRL Caitlyn Entriken 9 Mazda Miata 55.671+1 53.605 54.019 52.665 52.665 44.02794

STO6 Chris Sumners 89 Mazdaspeed 3 53.631 51.591 51.099 52.45 51.099 44.40503

STO6 Ronnie Templeton 1 BMW 135 D.N.F. D.N.F. 53.554 D.N.F. 53.554 46.53843

STO4 Dale Theisen 3 Mazda Miata 59.328 70.684 58.931 57.671 57.671 50.11610


